College Curriculum Committee Chairs
2022 – 2023

Arts and Sciences
Nukhet Sandal
sandal@ohio.edu 

College of Business
Jim Strode
strode@ohio.edu

College of Communications
Stan Alost
alost@ohio.edu	

Education
Andy Szolosi 
szolosi@ohio.edu

Engineering
John Cotton
cotton@ohio.edu 

Fine Arts 
Karla Hackenmiller
hackenmi@ohio.edu 

Graduate College
Beth Quitslund
quitslun@ohio.edu

Health Sciences and Professions
Sherleena Buchman 
buchmans@ohio.edu

Heritage College of Osteopathic Medicine
Andy Chen
chenc3@ohio.edu	

Honors Tutorial College
Beth Novak 
novakb@ohio.edu


International Studies
Josh Hill 
hillj6@ohio.edu	

University College
Julie Cohara 
cohara@ohio.edu 

Allison White
whitea3@ohio.edu	

Voinovich School of Leadership and Public Service
Lesli Johnson 
johnsol2@ohio.edu


